

Holland Earns Quest for Quality Awards for 32nd Consecutive Year

HOLLAND, Mich., Aug. 10, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Holland extended its continuous record as a winner in the Logistics Management magazine's Quest for Quality awards to the 32nd year. Quest for Quality awards are presented to top carriers for performance excellence in various regions of the U.S. by service categories. These awards are widely regarded as the gold standard—the single-most significant and reliable measure of customer satisfaction and service excellence in the transportation industry. These 32 consecutive wins affirm Holland's position as the next-day industry leader in its service footprint.

"An over-three-decade, unbroken string of awards for performance excellence is something to be truly proud of," said Scott Ware, president of Holland. "Team Holland consistently works to always deliver on a promise of reliability and quality handling. We thank our customers for choosing Holland for these recognitions, and thank every member of our hardworking team for making the 'Holland Difference' a reality, year-after-year."

Holland was honored with a 2017 Quest for Quality award in these categories:

- South/South Central Regional LTL Carriers
- Midwest/North Central Regional LTL Carriers
- Expedited Motor Carriers

Quest for Quality awards, first presented in 1985, rely on readers of Logistics Management magazine from across the United States to rate carriers strictly based on service quality. This makes a Quest for Quality award a reliable and significant measure of customer satisfaction in the market. Factors considered include on-time performance, value, information technology, customer service, equipment and operations. Learn more about Quest for Quality awards and Logistics Management magazine by visiting online at www.logisticsmgmt.com.

About Holland

Holland has long been recognized for delivering the most next-day service lanes in its territory and annually records one of the lowest claim ratios in the industry. Founded in Holland, Mich., in 1929, Holland provides industry-leading, on-time reliability for less-than-truckload shipments in the Central and Southeastern United States and in Eastern Canada. For more information, visit hollandregional.com. Holland is a subsidiary of YRC Worldwide (NASDAQ:YRCW).

Website: hollandregional.com

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/hollandregional

Twitter: http://www.twitter.com/hollandregional LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/company/holland YouTube: http://www.youtube.com/hollandregional

GooglePlus: https://plus.google.com/u/0/+Hollandregional/posts

SOURCE YRC Worldwide, Holland

Media Contact:

Mike Kelley

YRC Worldwide Inc.

913-696-6121

Mike.Kelley@yrcw.com



Source: Holland

News Provided by Acquire Media